0 - 1 lbs.……..… $17.00 

2 - 10lbs………...$22.00 

11 - 20 lbs.……… $32.00 

21 - 30 lbs.……… $37.00 

31 - 60 lbs.……....$42.00 

61 - 80 lbs.……….$47.00 

81 - 100lbs……….$67.00 

101 - 150lbs……….$75.00 

150lbs plus…........$75.00 per 100lbs 

Items over one hundred one (101) pounds or multiple package shipments arriving for the same guest will be 

classified as freight and will be assessed a fee of seventy-five dollars ($75.00) per hundred pounds, with a 

minimum fee of seventy-five dollars ($75.00.) Pallets arriving by freight will be assessed a fee of seventy-five